FORT WORTH

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for
Thursday, September 26, 2019.

Today, we have ITB RFQuote

1 RFP’s 1 Construction bid (s) RFQual

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP’s & RFQualifications, only the names of the
respondents will be read.

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth’s public bid opening for
Thursday, September 26th, 2019 .

Thank you for your attention.



FORT WORTH

LOG SHEET

Project: 101492 Keller Haslet Road Drainage Improvements

DEPARTMENT: TPW

DATE: September 26, 2019

Company Name Bid Amount
1  Woody Contractors Inc. $1,911,924.00
2 Rebcon Inc. $2,260,131.00
3 North Texas Contracting LP $1,833,326.00
4 McMahon Contracting LP $1,717,505.78
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
9 $
10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 26,2019
Mike Bennett



FORT WORTH

LOG SHEET

Project:

RFP 19-0000040 Risk Management Information System &Software

DEPARTMENT:

HR

DATE: September 26, 2019

Company Name Bid Amount
1  OrigamiRisk LLC. $
2  American Tech Services Inc. $
3  Riskonnect Inc. $
4 $
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
9 $
10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 26, 2019

SC




FORT WORTH

LOG SHEET

Project: Unknown

DATE: September 26, 2019

Unknown Company Name Bid Number
1  Unknown #1 Riskonnect Inc. 19-0000040
2 Unknown #2 Inspiron Logistics 19-0000056
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

11

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, September 26, 2019



